APPROVAL SHEET
ITEM : FILM CAPACITOR
TYPE : CMPP (X2 Capacitor)
SPEC : AC275V/AC310 ALL SERIES
S U NGHO ELECTRONICS CORP.
♣ HEAD OFFICE
MAKER : SUNG HO ELECTRONICS CORP.
ADD : #459, KASAN-DONG, KUMCHON-GU, SEOUL, KOREA

1
5
[STYLE]
Capacitor ↓
DIMENSION(105℃ CMPP)
P±0.5
20.0MIN
TYPE & VOLTAGE
NOMINAL & TOLERANCE
MAKER TRADE MARK
W±1.5
H±1.0 MARKING
dψ±0.1
T±1.0
CODE NO VOLT CAP(㎌) W±1.5 H±1.0 T±1.0 P±0.5 D±0.1
CMPP AC275V/AC310V472K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.0047 11.0 10.0 6.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V472K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.0047 13.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V562K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.0056 10.0 9.0 5.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V562K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.0056 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V682K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.0068 10.0 9.0 5.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V682K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.0068 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V822K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.0082 10.0 9.5 5.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V822K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.0082 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V103K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.01 10.0 9.0 5.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V103K7.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.01 11.0 13.0 9.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V103K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.01 13.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V103K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.01 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V103K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.01 18.0 9.0 4.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V123K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.012 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V153K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.015 11.0 10.0 6.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V153K7.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.015 11.0 13.0 9.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V153K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.015 13.0 9.5 4.5 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V153K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.015 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V153K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.015 18.0 8.5 4.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V183K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.018 11.0 13.0 9.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V183K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.018 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V223K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.022 10.0 9.0 5.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V223K7.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.022 11.0 13.0 9.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V223K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.022 13.0 9.5 4.5 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V223K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.022 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V223K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.022 18.0 10.0 4.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V273K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.027 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V333K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.033 10.0 10.5 5.5 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V333K7.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.033 11.0 13.0 9.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V333K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.033 13.0 10.0 4.5 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V333K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.033 13.0 11.5 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V333K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.033 18.0 10.0 4.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V333K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.033 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V393K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.039 11.0 13.0 9.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V393K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.039 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V473K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.047 10.0 10.5 5.5 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V473K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.047 13.0 9.5 4.5 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V473K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.047 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V473K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.047 18.0 9.5 4.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V473K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.047 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V563K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.056 10.0 11.5 5.5 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V563K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.056 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V563K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.056 18.0 9.5 4.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V563K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.056 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V683K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.068 10.0 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V683K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.068 13.0 10.5 5.5 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V683K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.068 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6
DRAWN CHEC
-KED
APPR
-OVED
2
5
[STYLE]DIMENSION(105℃ CMPP)
SUNG HO ELECTRONICS CORP.
Capacitor ↓
P±0.5
20.0MIN
TYPE & VOLTAGE
NOMINAL & TOLERANCE
MAKER TRADE MARK
W±1.5
H±1.0 MARKING
dψ±0.1
T±1.0
CODE NO VOLT CAP(㎌) W±1.5 H±1.0 T±1.0 P±0.5 D±0.1
CMPP AC275V/AC310V683K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.068 18.0 10.0 4.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V683K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.068 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V823K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.082 10.0 12.5 6.5 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V823K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.082 13.0 11.5 6.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V823K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.082 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V823K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.082 18.0 10.5 5.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V823K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.082 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V104K7.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.1 10.0 13.5 7.5 7.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V104K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.1 13.0 11.5 5.5 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V104K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.1 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V104K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.1 18.0 10.0 5.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V104K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.1 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V104K15S7 AC275/AC310 0.1 18.0 8.5 10.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V124K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.12 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V124K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.12 18.0 10.0 5.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V124K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.12 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V154K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.15 13.0 12.0 7.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V154K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.15 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V154K12.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.15 15.0 11.5 6.0 12.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V154K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.15 18.0 10.5 5.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V154K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.15 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V154K15S7 AC275/AC310 0.15 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V154K15S8 AC275/AC310 0.15 18.0 8.5 12.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V154K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.15 26.0 11.0 5.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V184K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.18 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V184K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.18 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.22 12.5 16.0 6.5 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K10S6 AC275/AC310 0.22 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K12.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.22 15.0 12.5 7.0 12.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.22 18.0 11.5 6.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.22 18.0 14.0 7.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K15S7 AC275/AC310 0.22 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K15S8 AC275/AC310 0.22 18.0 17.5 9.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.22 26.0 11.0 5.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.22 26.0 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K22.5S7 AC275/AC310 0.22 26.0 8.5 11.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V224K22.5S8 AC275/AC310 0.22 26.0 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V274K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.27 18.0 14.5 7.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V274K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.27 18.0 15.5 8.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V274K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.27 26.0 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.33 12.5 19.0 8.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K12.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.33 15.0 14.0 8.5 12.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.33 18.0 13.5 6.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.33 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K15S7 AC275/AC310 0.33 18.0 15.5 8.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K15S8 AC275/AC310 0.33 18.0 17.5 10.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.33 26.0 12.0 6.0 22.5 0.8
DRAWN CHEC
-KED
APPR
-OVED
3
5
[STYLE]DIMENSION(105℃ CMPP)
SUNG HO ELECTRONICS CORP.
Capacitor ↓
P±0.5
20.0MIN
TYPE & VOLTAGE
NOMINAL & TOLERANCE
MAKER TRADE MARK
W±1.5
H±1.0 MARKING
dψ±0.1
T±1.0
CODE NO VOLT CAP(㎌) W±1.5 H±1.0 T±1.0 P±0.5 D±0.1
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.33 26.0 17.0 7.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K22.5S7 AC275/AC310 0.33 26.0 17.0 7.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K22.5S8 AC275/AC310 0.33 26.0 8.5 14.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V334K22.5S9 AC275/AC310 0.33 26.0 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V394K12.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.39 15.0 15.0 9.0 12.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V394K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.39 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V394K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.39 18.0 17.0 8.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V394K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.39 26.0 12.0 6.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V394K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.39 26.0 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K10S5 AC275/AC310 0.47 12.5 20.0 10.0 10.0 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K12.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.47 15.0 16.0 10.0 12.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.47 18.0 18.0 6.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.47 18.0 14.0 8.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K15S7 AC275/AC310 0.47 18.0 12.8 9.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K15S8 AC275/AC310 0.47 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K15S9 AC275/AC310 0.47 18.0 18.0 9.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.47 26.0 14.5 6.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.47 26.0 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K22.5S7 AC275/AC310 0.47 26.0 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.47 31.0 13.5 6.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V474K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.47 31.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V564K12.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.56 15.0 17.0 11.0 12.5 0.6
CMPP AC275V/AC310V564K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.56 18.0 15.0 9.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V564K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.56 18.0 19.0 10.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V564K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.56 26.0 14.0 7.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V564K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.56 26.0 16.5 7.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V564K22.5S7 AC275/AC310 0.56 26.0 17.0 9.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V564K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.56 31.0 14.0 6.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V564K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.56 31.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V684K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.68 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V684K15S6 AC275/AC310 0.68 18.0 18.5 11.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V684K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.68 26.0 15.0 7.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V684K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.68 26.0 17.0 8.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V684K22.5S7 AC275/AC310 0.68 26.0 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V684K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.68 31.0 15.5 6.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V684K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.68 31.0 20.0 10.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V824K15S5 AC275/AC310 0.82 18.0 17.5 10.0 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V824K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.82 26.0 16.0 8.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V824K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.82 26.0 18.0 9.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V824K22.5S7 AC275/AC310 0.82 26.0 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V824K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 0.82 31.0 16.0 8.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V824K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 0.82 31.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V105K15S5 AC275/AC310 1 18.0 19.0 11.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V105K15S6 AC275/AC310 1 18.0 21.0 10.5 15.0 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V105K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 1 26.0 17.0 9.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V105K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 1 26.0 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V105K22.5S7 AC275/AC310 1 26.0 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8
DRAWN CHEC
-KED
APPR
-OVED
4
5
[STYLE]DIMENSION(105℃ CMPP)
SUNG HO ELECTRONICS CORP.
Capacitor ↓
P±0.5
20.0MIN
TYPE & VOLTAGE
NOMINAL & TOLERANCE
MAKER TRADE MARK
W±1.5
H±1.0 MARKING
dψ±0.1
T±1.0
CODE NO VOLT CAP(㎌) W±1.5 H±1.0 T±1.0 P±0.5 D±0.1
CMPP AC275V/AC310V105K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 1 31.0 17.0 8.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V105K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 1 31.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V125K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 1.2 26.0 19.0 9.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V125K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 1.2 31.0 17.5 8.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V125K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 1.2 31.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V125K27.5S7 AC275/AC310 1.2 31.0 24.0 15.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V155K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 1.5 26.0 21.0 10.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V155K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 1.5 26.0 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V155K22.5S7 AC275/AC310 1.5 26.0 24.0 15.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V155K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 1.5 31.0 18.5 9.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V155K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 1.5 31.0 24.0 14.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V155K27.5S7 AC275/AC310 1.5 31.0 24.0 15.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V155K27.5S8 AC275/AC310 1.5 31.0 25.0 15.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V155K27.5S9 AC275/AC310 1.5 31.0 27.0 17.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V185K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 1.8 26.0 21.0 12.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V185K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 1.8 31.0 20.5 11.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V185K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 1.8 31.0 27.0 16.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V205K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 2 31.0 30.0 18.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V225K22.5S5 AC275/AC310 2.2 26.0 22.0 13.5 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V225K22.5S6 AC275/AC310 2.2 26.0 25.0 15.0 22.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V225K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 2.2 31.0 21.0 12.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V225K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 2.2 31.0 26.0 16.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V225K27.5S7 AC275/AC310 2.2 31.0 30.0 18.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V225K27.5S8 AC275/AC310 2.2 31.0 33.0 18.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V335K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 3.3 31.0 29.0 15.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V335K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 3.3 31.0 26.0 17.5 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V335K27.5S7 AC275/AC310 3.3 31.0 31.0 20.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V335K37.5S5 AC275/AC310 3.3 41.5 26.0 14.5 37.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V335K37.5S6 AC275/AC310 3.3 41.5 28.0 17.0 37.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V395K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 3.9 31.0 28.0 19.0 27.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V395K37.5S5 AC275/AC310 3.9 41.5 25.0 16.0 37.5 0.8
CMPP AC275V/AC310V475K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 4.7 31.0 30.5 20.0 27.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V475K27.5S6 AC275/AC310 4.7 31.0 32.5 19.0 27.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V475K37.5S5 AC275/AC310 4.7 41.5 29.0 15.5 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V475K37.5S6 AC275/AC310 4.7 41.5 32.0 21.0 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V565K27.5S5 AC275/AC310 5.6 31.0 34.5 21.0 27.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V565K37.5S5 AC275/AC310 5.6 41.5 31.5 18.5 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V565K37.5S6 AC275/AC310 5.6 41.5 36.5 22.5 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V685K37.5S5 AC275/AC310 6.8 41.5 35.5 22.5 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V685K37.5S6 AC275/AC310 6.8 41.5 35.5 25.0 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V825K37.5S5 AC275/AC310 8.2 41.5 38.0 25.0 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V825K37.5S6 AC275/AC310 8.2 41.5 38.0 27.5 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V106K37.5S5 AC275/AC310 10 41.5 41.5 28.0 37.5 1.0
CMPP AC275V/AC310V106K37.5S6 AC275/AC310 10 41.5 43.0 31.0 37.5 1.0
DRAWN CHEC
-KED
APPR
-OVED